
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,5 65 M6 87,5 WR 90 97,83
 

1 1 52 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 49,3 14 T1 87,5 WR 90 88,69
 

1 1 67,5 KG Bedford Peter ENG 67,1 40 M1 160 WR 116,75
2 1 67,5 KG Mullen David IRE 61,7 16 T2 95 75,07

 
1 1 75 KG Meredith Thomas ENG 69,8 49 M2 165 WR 167,5 116,29

 
1 1 82,5 KG Stephens Glenn AUS 81,1 38 SR 200 125,36
2 1 82,5 KG Stratford Luke AUS 80,5 23 JR 165 103,97
3 1 82,5 KG Coyle Thomas IRE 75,9 41 M1 130 85,58

 
1 1 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,9 51 M3 185 109,87
2 1 90 KG Murray Roger AUS 83 60 M5 142,5 WR 87,88

 
1 1 100 KG Foire Philippe FRA 97,9 44 M1 202,5 113,28
2 1 100 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 98,4 33 SR 200 111,62
3 2 100 KG Auerbach John ENG 90,1 40 M1 180 105,30
4 1 100 KG Meehan TJ IRE 96,6 17 T2 185 WR 200/ 104,16

 
1 1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 108,8 50 M3 260 WR 139,88
2 1 110 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 106,2 37 SR 215 116,47
3 2 110 KG Ortega Michel SWI 106 34 SR 200 108,42

 
1 1 125 KG Haydock Mark ENG 124,6 30 SR 290 WR 151,26
2 2 125 KG Tribble Nik ENG 111,5 32 SR 225 120,33
3 125 KG Ronsin Pascal FRA 119,9 46 M2 200 105,42

 
1 1 145 KG Varley Andrew ENG 132,1 37 SR 227,5 116,59

W.K. "Single Event " friday 14 october 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40 WR WR WR WR
- 44 KG Judith M6 65 43,5 82,5 85 87,5 90 1,118 87,5 97,83

17/10/05

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90 WR WR WR
52 KG Mickael T1 14 49,3 80 85 87,5 90 1,0136 87,5 88,69

Mullen IRE 16/11/88
67,5 KG David T2 16 61,7 80 95 105/ 0,7902 95 75,07

Bedford ENG 30/05/65 WR WR WR
67,5 KG Peter M1 40 67,1 160 175/ 175/ 0,7297 160 116,75

Meredith ENG 25/07/56 WR
75 KG Thomas M2 49 69,8 155 160 165 167,5 0,7048 165 116,29

Stratford AUS 16/02/82
82,5 KG Luke JR 23 80,5 145 155 165 0,6301 165 103,97

Stephens AUS 14/04/67
82,5 KG Glenn SR 38 81,1 185 200/ 200 0,6268 200 125,36

Coyle IRE 8/08/64
82,5 KG Thomas M1 41 75,9 120 130 140/ 0,6583 130 85,58

W.K. "Single Event " friday 14 October 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgy M3 51 87,9 185 0,5939 185 109,87

Murray AUS 21/09/45 WR WR
90 KG Roger M5 60 83 125 142,5 0,6167 142,5 87,88

Meehan IRE 26/09/88 WR WR WR
100 KG TJ T2 17 96,6 160 175 185 200/ 0,563 185 104,16

Vermote BEL 12/07/72
100 KG Gianni SR 33 98,4 185 200 0,5581 200 111,62

Auerbach ENG 1/12/64
100 KG John M1 40 90,1 180 205/ 0,585 180 105,30

Foire FRA 24/02/61
100 KG Philippe M1 44 97,9 180/ 202,5 210/ 0,5594 202,5 113,28

Ortega SWI 29/07/71
110 KG Michel SR 34 106 195/ 195 200 0,5421 200 108,42

Rajtmajer SWI 24/12/67
110 KG Claudio SR 37 106,2 205 215/ 215 0,5417 215 116,47

Pilling ENG 7/12/54 WR WR WR
110 KG Leslie M3 50 108,8 240 260 275/ 0,538 260 139,88

Tribble ENG 22/11/72
125 KG Nik SR 32 111,5 225 245/ 252,5/ 0,5348 225 120,33

Haydock ENG 28/02/75 WR WR
125 KG Mark SR 30 124,6 252,5 272,5 290 0,5216 290 151,26

Ronsin FRA 9/08/59
125 KG Pascal M2 46 119,9 180 200/ 200 0,5271 200 105,42

Varley ENG 6/05/68
145 KG Andrew SR 37 132,1 205 220 227,5 0,5125 227,5 116,59

W.K. "Single Event " friday 14 October 2005 Witney,England


